
Town of Erie Board of Trustees Emails  
Affordable Housing Ordinance    

 

                    

 

Your Opinion Matters! 
 
Want to write a letter to the Erie’s Board of Trustees in support of 
affordable and inclusive housing in our community? Share your views 
today so Erie can be an even better place to work, live, and play 
tomorrow!  
          Term Expires 

• Justin Brooks, Mayor; jbrooks@erieco.gov    April 2024 
 

• Sara Loflin, Mayor Pro Tem; sloflin@erico.gov  April 2024 
 

• Ari Harrison, Trustee; aharrison@erieco.gov   April 2024 
 

• Emily Baer, Trustee; ebaer@erieco.gov   April 2026 
 

• Andrew Sawusch, Trustee; asawusch@erieco.gov  April 2026 
 

• Brandon Bell, Trustee; bbell@erieco.gov   April 2024 
 

• Dan Hoback, Trustee; dhoback@erieco.gov   April 2026 
 

• Entire Board; bot@erieco.gov 
 

• Postal Mailing Address: PO Box 750, Erie, CO 80516 
 

 

List of Erie’s Board of Trustees information compiled by ECHO (East County Housing Opportunity Coalition), a grassroots 
501(c)3 nonprofit focused on affordable and inclusive housing policy in Longmont, Erie, Lafayette, Louisville, and Superior, 
CO. https://www.echocolorado.com 
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